

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

17-18188

Date sent

17/10/2017

Subject

SAR Statistics

Details of enquiry

I am writing to you under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 to request the following information regarding your processing of subject access requests:

- 1. How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2014?
- 2. How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2015?
- 3. How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2016?
- 4. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2014?
- 5. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2015?
- 6. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2016?
- 7. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2014?
- 8. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2015?
- 9. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2016?
- 10. How much do you charge an individual to process a subject access request?

Response Sent

- How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2014?
- How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2015?
- 3. How many subject access requests did you receive the identifying paperwork for and process in 2016?
- 4. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2014?
- 5. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2015?
- 6. How many subject access requests you rejected in 2016?



NHS Foundation Trust

- 7. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2014? £50.00 charge was levied
- 8. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2015? £50.00 charge was levied
- 9. What was the average cost for you to process a subject access request in 2016? £50.00 charge was levied
- 10. How much do you charge an individual to process a subject access request? £50.00 charge was levied